Multiplier Fractions (E)

Nom:
LI
43
, 8.7
5 7
L B
9 2
L 2202
9 3
s 13><4
7 3
, 1.5
4 2
22
2 2
q 8><22
3 7
o 2x !
5 2
10 Hxé
7 7

Date:

Calculez chaque produit.

1124)(17_
S 7 7
122X2_
4 75
WRECIVE I
4 T2
w Ixl =
472
1SEX2_
4 75
16§X1—3_
376
7. Byl =
7 T2
15 2x22
57 7
o Ixl
278
0 2xi =
2707

Note:

MathsLibres.com




Multiplier Fractions (E) Réponses

Nom: Date:
Calculez chaque produit.
473 12 0 12 7 77 T 49
, 6,2 _ 162 _ 22 L BLO W
577 35 35 4 75 20
SEECINE R B PR IVE RN
9 72 18 18 4 72 8
4 §x§ _@_43 14 7><7 = 49
9 73 T 27 T 27 472 8
5 E><— - 2 —2E 15 Exg -2
T 7 21 T 21 4 75 20
6 Exé = E = 6— 16 §><E = E
472 8 78 376 18
272 4 T T4 7 72 7 14
8 §X§ —1_76—8£ 18 2)(2_4 —_
377 21 21 577 35
9 gxz — @ —61 19 ng —
572 10 10 278 16
10 HX%—E—74_8 20 éxg —_— §
7 77 49 T 49 277 14

216

133

Note:

16

= 8§—

49

17

= 5—

20

19

= 4—

20

11
18

13

= 4—

14
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